
Date Time Location Home Away
Mon 04/29/13 6:30 PM Curenton Benchmark Auto Sales Dirty Dozen

7:30 PM Curenton CCC Charlotte St.

Thu 05/02/13 6:30 PM Curenton CCC Blue Ridge Mustang Club
7:30 PM Curenton Bombers Nothin New

Mon 05/06/13 6:30 PM Curenton Blue Ridge Mustang Club Bombers
7:30 PM Curenton Charlotte St. Benchmark Auto Sales

Wed 05/08/13 6:30 PM Montford Dirty Dozen Blue Ridge Mustang Club
7:30 PM Montford Charlotte St. Bombers

Thu 05/09/13 6:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen CCC
7:30 PM Curenton Nothin New Benchmark Auto Sales

Mon 05/13/13 6:30 PM Curenton Charlotte St. Nothin New
7:30 PM Curenton Benchmark Auto Sales Bombers

Wed 05/15/13 6:30 PM Montford Nothin New CCC
7:30 PM Montford Blue Ridge Mustang Club Benchmark Auto Sales

Thu 05/16/13 6:30 PM Curenton Bombers CCC
7:30 PM Curenton Nothin New Dirty Dozen

Mon 05/20/13 6:30 PM Curenton CCC Benchmark Auto Sales
7:30 PM Curenton Bombers Dirty Dozen

Wed 05/22/13 6:30 PM Montford Blue Ridge Mustang Club Charlotte St.
7:30 PM Montford Dirty Dozen Bombers

Thu 05/23/13 6:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Benchmark Auto Sales
7:30 PM Curenton Charlotte St. CCC

Wed 05/29/13 6:30 PM Montford Nothin New Bombers
7:30 PM Montford Blue Ridge Mustang Club CCC

Thu 05/30/13 6:30 PM Curenton Charlotte St. Dirty Dozen
7:30 PM Curenton Nothin New Blue Ridge Mustang Club

Mon 06/03/13 6:30 PM Curenton Nothin New Charlotte St. 
7:30 PM Curenton Bombers Benchmark Auto Sales

Wed 06/05/13 6:30 PM Montford Blue Ridge Mustang Club Dirty Dozen
7:30 PM Montford Bombers Charlotte St.

Thu 06/06/13 6:30 PM Curenton CCC Dirty Dozen
7:30 PM Curenton Blue Ridge Mustang Club Nothin New

Mon 06/10/13 6:30 PM Curenton Bombers Blue Ridge Mustang Club
7:30 PM Curenton Benchmark Auto Sales Charlotte St.

Wed 06/12/13 6:30 PM Montford Benchmark Auto Sales Blue Ridge Mustang Club
7:30 PM Montford CCC Nothin New

Date Time Location Home Away
Thu 06/13/13 6:30 PM Curenton CCC Bombers

7:30 PM Curenton Dirty Dozen Nothin New

Mon 06/17/13 6:30 PM Curenton Benchmark Auto Sales CCC
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7:30 PM Curenton Charlotte St. Blue Ridge Mustang Club

Wed 6/19/13 6:30 PM Montford Dirty Dozen Charlotte St.
7:30 PM Montford Benchmark Auto Sales Nothin New

Standings Wins Losses
CCC
Bombers
Dirty Dozen
Nothin New
Benchmark Auto
Blue Ridge
Charlotte St.
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